
Anupama - <anupama@badmintonindia.org>

Fwd: (IMPORTANT) PETRONAS Malaysia International Series 2024 - Change of
Date
1 message

Sanjay Mishra <srsanjaymishra@gmail.com> Fri, Sep 20, 2024 at 11:23 AM
To: Anupama <anupama@badmintonindia.org>

Best regards,

SANJAY MISHRA | GENERAL SECRETARY

Badminton Association of India

M: +91- 77009 84107 | www.badmintonindia.org

A: D-6/10, GF, Vasant Vihar, New Delhi-57 (India)

                                                    

The Badminton Association of India (BAI) is the governing body for Badminton in India. Based in New Delhi, BAI is an association registered under the
societies act. It was formed in 1934 and has been holding national-level tournaments in India since 1936. BAI has 33 State Associations and 04 other

organizations as its members that conduct Badminton tournaments.

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Belle Ng <belleng@badmintonasia.org>
Date: Fri, Sep 20, 2024 at 8:32 AM
Subject: (IMPORTANT) PETRONAS Malaysia International Series 2024 - Change of Date
To: Mastoora Arzoo <president.abf@gmail.com>, Arash Gharman <Abf.Secretarygeneral@gmail.com>, Badminton &
Squash Reception <bbsf@bbsf.bh>, Jaffer Ebrahim <j.ebrahim@bwf.sport>, Bangladesh BF
<badminton.bangladesh@gmail.com>, Md Z <mdzuno@gmail.com>, <nabilah.suhaili@icloud.com>, cbafa
<cbafa@cba.org.cn>, Sheena Liu <sheenaliu@ctb.org.tw>, prkgym <prkgym@star-co.net.kp>, V. K. Verma
<vermavk.airindia@gmail.com>, <gopichand73@gmail.com>, Girish Natu <girishnatu@badmintonindia.org>, India BA
<info@badmintonindia.org>, Sekretaris Jendral PBSI <sekjen@pbsi.id>, Rudy Roedyanto
<rudy671367@gmail.com>, Iran Badminton <info@iranbadminton.org>, iraq badminton <iraqi_badfed@yahoo.com>,
Nippon Badminton Association <jpnbad@badminton.or.jp>, Jordan Badminton Federation <jorbf@yahoo.com>, Аскар
Орманов <oaskar@bk.ru>, <office@kbf.kz>, badmintonkorea <badmintonkorea@bka.kr>, 이화우 <lee@bka.kr>, SG
<sg@kuwaitbadminton.org>, abdullah salem <abdullah.salem@kuwaitbadminton.org>, Jassem Kansou
<jassem@hoops-club.com>, Roukoz Paul <paul.roukoz@badmintonasia.org>, Malaysia BA <admin@bam.org.my>,
Badminton Association fo Maldives <admin@badmintonmaldives.org.mv>, Moosa Nashid
<moosanashid@gmail.com>, Mongolia BA <mba@badminton.mn>, Nepal Badminton <nepbad@gmail.com>, Ramji
Bahadur Shrestha <ramji@nocnepal.org.np>, AbdulRaheim@gmail.com <AbdulRaheim@gmail.com>, Tayyab Sohail
<secretarypbf@gmail.com>, Yaqoub Alayasah <pbfminton@gmail.com>, Smash Pilipinas
<smashpilipinas@yahoo.com>, Jackie Cruz <poncianocruz@yahoo.com>, Saudi Badminton Federation
<info@badminton.sa>, Yazeed Almasoud <y.almasoud@badminton.sa>, SBA ilovebadminton <secretariat@
singaporebadminton.org.sg>, SBA High Performance Team <hpt@singaporebadminton.org.sg>, Coen van Putten
<coenvanputten@singaporebadminton.org.sg>, Info [SLBA] <info@srilankabadminton.lk>, Rohan De Silva
<rohandesilva@mclarens.lk>, Syria BF <bitar.kholoud@yahoo.com>, Rukhshona Narzulloeva
<rukha.narzulloeva@gmail.com>, Tajikistan Badminton <tbf02032019@gmail.com>, Thailand BA
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<info@badmintonthai.or.th>, MA-THA-CP <secretarygeneral@badmintonthai.or.th>,
<FBTL_Timorleste@yahoo.com>, Turkmenistan BF <yellowviol@mail.ru>, <humay@olympic.tm>, UAE Badminton
Federation <sgoffice@uaebadminton.ae>, ubf.secretarygeneral@gmail.com <ubf.secretarygeneral@gmail.com>,
<tsbf@olympic.qa>, Ammar Radwan <ammar@qatartennis.org>, <ceo@badmintonlaos.org.la>, Yemenbadminton
<yemen.nbf@yahoo.com>, <maemojar@gmail.com>, macau abm <macauabm@gmail.com>, Heikel Lakhdhar
<heikel@qatartennis.org>, Badminton Vietnam <info@vbf.net.vn>, Keo Ruos <keoruos@gmail.com>, Ly Kosal
<genlykosal@gmail.com>, robin tin <mbfrobin@gmail.com>, Данияр Бердигулов <d.berdigulov@mail.ru>, Эмир
Аманбеков <badmfedkg@gmail.com>, Ajith Wijayasinghe <ajithwij@hotmail.com>, UAE Badminton
<info@uaebadminton.ae>, <bahkc@bahkc.org.hk>
Cc: Nikhil Chandra Dhar <nikhil@badmintonasia.org>, Ian Gil <ipiencenaves@badmintonasia.org>, Gala Gala
<galkhuu@badmintonasia.org>, Azizbek Madjitov <azizbek@badmintonasia.org>, MUHAMMAD HAZIQ
<haziq@badmintonasia.org>, Fong Mee Yee <fong@badmintonasia.org>, Goh Sook Fun
<christygoh@badmintonasia.org>, Kaathik Sivaneswaran <kaathik.s@bam.org.my>, Cheah Ui Teng
<cheah.ut@bam.org.my>, Chris Yip <christpyip@gmail.com>, Wennedy Danny (Yahoo)
<wennedydanny@ymail.com>, Edy SUSANTO <edysusanto161@hotmail.com>, Ng King Kok <ngkk@bam.org.my>

Dear Badminton Asia Members,

Regards to PETRONAS Malaysia International Series 2024, 
Please be informed that the tournament date has been updated ( highlighted in yellow), we will send the updated
prospectus and forms once it is ready, kindly inform the relevant participants on this matter.

Event Category: International Series

Week: Week 46 - 2024

Date: 12th - 17th November 2024

Location: Johor Bahru, Malaysia

Entry Fee: Yes ( Please refer to Prospectus)

Prize Money: US$ 10,000

Online Entry Link: https://bwf.tournamentsoftware.com/tournament/B5F24B08-EA6C-46F6-949E-5AEFE747ED23

Deadline Entry: Tuesday, 15th October 2024
(23:59 hours Badminton Asia Headquarters Time, GMT +08:00)

Withdrawals Without Penalty: Monday, 4th November 2024
(23:59 hours Badminton Asia Headquarters Time, GMT +08:00)

You may also visit Badminton Asia's Website for the latest information and relevant documents: Here

We would suggest to ensure your players and officials are medically and physically fit to participate in
this tournament.

Thank You.

Best Regards, 
Belle Ng
Events Manager

Follow BADMINTON ASIA

The contents of this email and any attachments are confidential to the intended recipient. They may not be disclosed to or used
by or copied in any way by anyone other than the intended recipient. If this email is received in error, please contact Badminton
Asia at +603 7733 8962 / +603 7733 8964  quoting the name of the sender and the email address to which it has been sent
and then delete it. Please note that neither Badminton Asia nor the sender accept any responsibility for viruses and it is your
responsibility to scan or otherwise check this email and any attachments.
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